This page of product is RoHS compliant.
Ta
nt
al
um
 C
ap
s,

• Operating temperature: -55°C to +85°C  (To +125°C with voltage derating)
• Meets IEC Specification QC300801/US0001 and EIA 535BAAC
293D SERIES: COMMERCIAL CHIP CAPACITORS
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Value
(µF)
Case
Code
Tol.±
%
ESR
(Ω)
Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 10 100
6.3 Volt
74-293D106X96R3A2TE3 10 A 10 3.4 .72 .57 .258
74-293D226X96R3A2TE3 22 A 10 2.9 .63 .53 .261
74-293D476X96R3B2TE3 47 B 10 1.9 .91 .769 .45
74-293D107X96R3B2TE3 100 B 10 1.7 .91 .769 .45
74-293D107X96R3C2TE3 100 C 10 0.8 1.09 .923 .627
74-293D107X96R3D2TE3 100 D 10 0.7 1.14 .954 .701
74-293D227X96R3D2TE3 220 D 10 0.6 1.61 1.32 1.07
74-293D337X96R3D2TE3 330 D 10 0.6 2.30 1.90 1.52
74-293D477X96R3E2TE3 470 E 10 0.5 2.45 2.01 1.62
10 Volt
74-293D225X9010A2TE3 2.2 A 10 6.3 .60 .473 .214
74-293D475X9010A2TE3 4.7 A 10 5.0 .72 .57 .258
74-293D106X9010A2TE3 10 A 10 3.4 .59 .495 .244
74-293D106X9010B2TE3 10 B 10 2.5 .78 .651 .321
74-293D226X9010B2TE3 22 B 10 1.9 .90 .755 .373
74-293D336X9010B2TE3 33 B 10 1.9 1.00 .845 .495
74-293D476X9010C2TE3 47 C 10 1.1 1.09 .923 .627
74-293D476X9010B2TE3 47 B 10 1.8 .91 .769 .45
74-293D686X9010D2TE3 68 D 10 0.7 1.14 .954 .701
74-293D107X9010D2TE3 100 D 10 0.6 1.40 1.17 .856
74-293D107X9010C2TE3 100 C 10 0.9 1.09 .923 .627
74-293D157X9010D2TE3 150 D 10 0.6 1.61 1.32 1.07
74-293D227X9010D2TE3 220 D 10 0.6 2.35 1.93 1.56
74-293D337X9010E2TE3 330 E 10 0.5 3.68 3.05 2.70
16 Volt
74-293D105X0016A2TE3 1 A 20 9.3 .72 .57 .258
74-293D105X9016A2TE3 1 A 10 9.3 .72 .57 .258
74-293D225X9016A2TE3 2.2 A 10 5.9 .72 .57 .258
74-293D335X9016A2TE3 3.3 A 10 5.0 .72 .57 .258
74-293D475X9016A2TE3 4.7 A 10 5.0 .62 .521 .257
74-293D475X9016B2TE3 4.7 B 10 2.9 .78 .651 .321
74-293D685X9016B2TE3 6.8 B 10 2.5 .78 .651 .321
74-293D106X9016A2TE3 10 A 10 3.0 .63 .53 .261
74-293D106X9016B2TE3 10 B 10 2.0 .84 .703 .347
74-293D106X0016C2TE3 10 C 20 1.8 1.02 .856 .537
74-293D106X9016C2TE3 10 C 10 1.8 1.02 .856 .537
74-293D106X0016B2TE3 10 B 20 2.0 .84 .703 .347
74-293D226X9016B2TE3 22 B 10 1.9 .91 .769 .45
74-293D226X9016C2TE3 22 C 10 1.4 .88 .75 .51
74-293D226X9016D2TE3 22 D 10 0.8 1.14 .954 .701
74-293D336X9016C2TE3 33 C 10 1.1 1.09 .923 .627
74-293D476X9016C2TE3 47 C 10 1.0 1.09 .923 .627
74-293D476X9016D2TE3 47 D 10 0.7 1.14 .954 .701
74-293D476X0016C2TE3 47 C 20 1.0 1.09 .92 .626
74-293D686X9016D2TE3 68 D 10 0.6 1.40 1.17 .856
74-293D107X9016D2TE3 100 D 10 0.6 1.61 1.32 1.07
74-293D107X9016E2TE3 100 E 10 0.6 2.54 2.11 1.86
20 Volt
74-293D105X9020A2TE3 1 A 10 8.4 .60 .473 .214
74-293D105X0020A2TE3 1 A 20 8.4 .63 .495 .224
74-293D225X9020B2TE3 2.2 B 10 3.5 .64 .538 .266
74-293D106X9020B2TE3 10 B 10 2.5 .92 .773 .381
74-293D226X9020D2TE3 22 D 10 0.7 1.14 .954 .701
74-293D336X9020D2TE3 33 D 10 0.7 1.14 .954 .701
74-293D476X9020D2TE3 47 D 10 0.7 1.40 1.17 .856
74-293D107X9020E2TE3 100 E 10 0.5 3.11 2.58 2.28
25 Volt
74-293D474X9025A2TE3 0.47 A 10 12.0 .72 .57 .258
74-293D105X9025A2TE3 1 A 10 7.6 .72 .57 .258
74-293D225X9025B2TE3 2.2 B 10 3.8 .84 .703 .347
74-293D335X9025B2TE3 3.3 B 10 3.1 .30 .236 .185
74-293D475X9025C2TE3 4.7 C 10 2.0 1.02 .856 .537
74-293D106X9025C2TE3 10 C 10 1.5 .88 .75 .51
74-293D106X0025D2TE3 10 D 20 1.0 1.14 .954 .701
74-293D106X9025D2TE3 10 D 10 1.0 1.14 .954 .701
74-293D106X0025C2TE3 10 C 20 1.5 .88 .75 .51
74-293D156X9025D2TE3 15 D 10 0.8 1.06 .883 .649
74-293D226X9025D2TE3 22 D 10 0.7 1.14 .954 .701
74-293D336X9025D2TE3 33 D 10 0.7 2.35 1.93 1.56
35 Volt
74-293D104X9035A2TE3 0.1 A 10 20.0 .72 .57 .258
74-293D224X9035A2TE3 0.22 A 10 15.0 .63 .53 .332
74-293D334X9035A2TE3 0.33 A 10 13.0 .63 .53 .261
74-293D474X9035A2TE3 0.47 A 10 10.0 .63 .53 .261
74-293D105X9035A2TE3 1 A 10 7.5 .63 .53 .261
74-293D105X9035B2TE3 1 B 10 5.0 .86 .721 .355
74-293D225X9035C2TE3 2.2 C 10 2.9 .93 .781 .49
74-293D335X9035C2TE3 3.3 C 10 2.1 .88 .75 .51
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Value
(µF)
Case
Code
Tol.±
%
ESR
(Ω)
Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 10 100
35 Volt (Cont.)
74-293D475X9035C2TE3 4.7 C 10 1.9 .88 .75 .51
74-293D685X9035D2TE3 6.8 D 10 1.1 1.12 .95 .645
74-293D106X0035D2TE3 10 D 20 0.8 1.14 .954 .701
74-293D106X9035D2TE3 10 D 10 0.8 1.14 .954 .701
74-293D156X9035D2TE3 15 D 10 0.7 1.40 1.17 .856
74-293D226X9035D2TE3 22 D 10 0.6 1.40 1.17 .856
74-293D226X9035E2TE3 22 E 10 0.6 2.54 2.11 1.86
50 Volt
74-293D104X9050A2TE3 0.1 A 10 19.0 .67 .564 .278
74-293D334X9050B2TE3 0.33 B 10 10.0 .31 .243 .191
74-293D474X9050C2TE3 0.47 C 10 6.7 .42 .39 .344
74-293D105X9050C2TE3 1 C 10 4.6 1.10 .93 .632
74-293D105X9050B2TE3 1 B 10 6.7 .34 .26 .218
74-293D225X9050C2TE3 2.2 C 10 2.9 .56 .46 .425
74-293D335X9050C2TE3 3.3 C 10 2.5 .56 .46 .425
74-293D475X9050D2TE3 4.7 D 10 1.2 1.50 1.23 .99
74-293D685X9050D2TE3 6.8 D 10 0.9 1.27 1.04 .835
74-293D106X9050E2TE3 10 E 10 0.8 3.88 3.22 2.85
74-293D106X0050E2TE3 10 E 20 0.8 3.88 3.22 2.85
293D SERIES: COMMERCIAL CHIP CAPACITORS (CONT.)
593D SERIES: LOW ESR CHIP CAPACITORS
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Value
(µF)
Case
Code
Tol.
± %
ESR
(Ω)
Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 10 100
6.3 Volt
74-593D107X96R3C2TE3 100 C 10 0.25 .65 .571 .488
74-593D227X96R3D2TE3 220 D 10 0.1 1.69 1.39 1.12
74-593D337X96R3D2TE3 330 D 10 0.13 2.10 1.72 1.39
74-593D477X96R3E2TE3 470 E 10 0.1 2.26 1.82 1.67
10 Volt
74-593D106X9010A2TE3 10 A 10 2.0 .86 .728 .426
74-593D226X9010B2TE3 22 B 10 0.7 .70 .653 .543
74-593D336X9010B2TE3 33 B 10 0.6 .70 .653 .543
74-593D476X9010B2TE3 47 B 10 0.6 .69 .64 .532
74-593D476X0010C2TE3 47 C 20 0.3 1.12 .937 .687
74-593D107X9010C2TE3 100 C 10 0.2 1.38 1.16 .848
74-593D107X0010D2TE3 100 D 20 0.1 1.45 1.20 .96
74-593D107X9010D2TE3 100 D 10 0.1 1.45 1.20 .96
74-593D227X0010D2TE3 220 D 20 0.125 2.50 2.04 1.64
74-593D227X9010D2TE3 220 D 10 0.125 2.45 2.01 1.62
74-593D227X0010E2TE3 220 E 20 0.1 2.50 2.05 1.65
74-593D227X9010E2TE3 220 E 10 0.1 2.50 2.05 1.65
74-593D337X9010E2TE3 330 E 10 0.1 3.08 2.55 2.25
16 Volt
74-593D475X9016A2TE3 4.7 A 10 2.5 .32 .258 .237
74-593D106X9016A2TE3 10 A 10 1.7 .36 .33 .29
74-593D106X9016B2TE3 10 B 10 0.8 .97 .824 .483
74-593D106X0016C2TE3 10 C 20 0.45 1.10 .919 .674
74-593D106X9016C2TE3 10 C 10 0.45 1.10 .919 .675
74-593D156X9016B2TE3 15 B 10 0.8 .69 .64 .532
74-593D226X9016B2TE3 22 B 10 0.7 .70 .653 .543
74-593D336X9016C2TE3 33 C 10 0.3 .64 .56 .478
74-593D476X9016C2TE3 47 C 10 0.3 .64 .56 .478
74-593D476X9016D2TE3 47 D 10 0.15 1.45 1.20 .96
74-593D107X0016D2TE3 100 D 20 0.125 2.06 1.69 1.36
74-593D107X9016D2TE3 100 D 10 0.125 2.06 1.69 1.36
74-593D107X9016E2TE3 100 E 10 0.1 2.77 2.30 2.03
74-593D157X9016E2TE3 150 E 10 0.1 3.08 2.55 2.25
20 Volt
74-593D225X9020A2TE3 2.2 A 10 4.0 .32 .258 .237
74-593D475X9020B2TE3 4.7 B 10 1.0 .40 .32 .304
74-593D106X9020B2TE3 10 B 10 1.0 .69 .64 .532
74-593D226X9020D2TE3 22 D 10 0.225 1.45 1.19 .959
74-593D336X9020D2TE3 33 D 10 0.2 1.45 1.19 .959
74-593D476X0020D2TE3 47 D 20 0.2 1.69 1.38 1.11
74-593D686X9020D2TE3 68 D 10 0.175 2.06 1.69 1.36
74-593D107X0020E2TE3 100 E 20 0.15 3.08 2.56 2.26
74-593D107X9020E2TE3 100 E 10 0.15 3.08 2.56 2.26
25 Volt
74-593D475X0025B2TE3 4.7 B 20 1.5 .70 .653 .543
74-593D106X9025C2TE3 10 C 10 0.45 1.10 .919 .675
74-593D156X9025D2TE3 15 D 10 0.25 1.69 1.38 1.11
74-593D226X9025D2TE3 22 D 10 0.2 1.69 1.39 1.12
74-593D336X9025E2TE3 33 E 10 0.2 3.08 2.56 2.26
35 Volt
74-593D105X0035A2TE3 1 A 20 4.0 .37 .34 .299
74-593D335X9035C2TE3 3.3 C 10 0.7 1.10 .919 .674
74-593D475X9035C2TE3 4.7 C 10 0.5 1.10 .919 .674
74-593D685X9035D2TE3 6.8 D 10 0.3 1.45 1.19 .959
74-593D106X9035D2TE3 10 D 10 0.3 1.45 1.20 .96
74-593D226X9035D2TE3 22 D 10 0.3 2.35 1.93 1.56
74-593D226X0035E2TE3 22 E 20 0.275 2.77 2.30 2.03
74-593D226X9035E2TE3 22 E 10 0.275 2.77 2.30 2.03
50 Volt
74-593D225X9050C2TE3 2.2 C 10 1.5 1.06 .97 .79
74-593D475X9050D2TE3 4.7 D 10 0.6 2.16 1.79 1.58
74-593D685X9050D2TE3 6.8 D 10 0.6 3.75 3.33 3.02
74-593D106X0050E2TE3 10 E 20 0.55 3.54 2.93 2.58
74-593D106X9050E2TE3 10 E 10 0.55 3.54 2.94 2.59
*Go to mouser.com for complete product listing.
mouser.com/sprague (800) 346-6873
© Copyright 2016 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2016 Mouser Electronics
Datasheet.Directory